PORTWEST

MA932 - Light Weight Combination

Coveralls with Tape
Collection: High-Visibility Workwear
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

100% Pre Shrunk 2 tone Cotton Coveralls with tape. Functional pocket
design with deep hip pockets, 2 large back pockets and right chest pocket
with flap and metal button closure and left chest with pen division layered
pockets. Reinforced stress points for wearer durability and comfort.
Durable Metal stud closure and reflective tape around body, arms and legs.

High-Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are
made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer
variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of
our fabrics combined with the garments retroreflective stripes offers the
highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with Features
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our

High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance.
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Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

MA9320NS087
MA9320NS092
MA9320NS092
MA9320NS097
MA9320NS102
MA9320NS107
MA9320NS112
MA9320NS117
MA9320NS122
MA9320NS127
MA9320NS132
MA9320NS137

Colour

Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short
Orange/Navy Short

Orange/Navy Short

Orange/Navy Short

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864

EAN13

5036108399659
5036108399666
5036108399666
5036108399673
5036108399680
5036108399697
5036108399703
5036108399710
5036108399727
5036108399734
5036108399741
5036108399758

GTIN/DUN14

25036108884616
25036108884623
25036108884739
25036108884630
25036108884647
25036108884654
25036108884661
25036108884678
25036108884685
25036108884692
25036108884708
25036108884715




