

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA932 - Light Weight Combination Coveralls with Tape

Collection: High-Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

100% Pre Shrunk 2 tone Cotton Coveralls with tape. Functional pocket design with deep hip pockets, 2 large back pockets and right chest pocket with flap and metal button closure and left chest with pen division layered pockets. Reinforced stress points for wearer durability and comfort. Durable Metal stud closure and reflective tape around body, arms and legs.

High-Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of our fabrics combined with the garments retroreflective stripes offers the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



Features



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA932 - Light Weight Combination Coveralls with Tape

Test House

Wash care







Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MA932ONS087	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399659	25036108884616
MA932ONS092	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399666	25036108884623
MA932ONS092	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399666	25036108884739
MA932ONS097	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399673	25036108884630
MA932ONS102	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399680	25036108884647
MA932ONS107	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399697	25036108884654
MA932ONS112	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399703	25036108884661
MA932ONS117	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399710	25036108884678
MA932ONS122	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399727	25036108884685
MA932ONS127	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399734	25036108884692
MA932ONS132	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399741	25036108884708
MA932ONS137	Orange/Navy Short	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0864	5036108399758	25036108884715